
MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

EXIT Loft

EXIT Loft 100

EXIT Loft 300

EXIT Loft 500

EXIT Loft 700

EXIT Loft

EXIT Loft 100

EXIT Loft 300

EXIT Loft 500

EXIT Loft 700

EXIT Loft

EXIT Loft 100

EXIT Loft 300

EXIT Loft 500

EXIT Loft 700

EXIT Loft

EXIT Loft 100

EXIT Loft 300

EXIT Loft 500

EXIT Loft 700

MAX 100kg

OUTDOOR USE ONLY



          

1MPH-A007-V01

EXIT  Loft  100/300/500/700
EXIT Loft

EXIT Loft 100

EXIT Loft 300

EXIT Loft 500

EXIT Loft 700

EXIT Loft

EXIT Loft 100

EXIT Loft 300

EXIT Loft 500

EXIT Loft 700

EXIT Loft

EXIT Loft 100

EXIT Loft 300

EXIT Loft 500

EXIT Loft 700

EXIT Loft

EXIT Loft 100

EXIT Loft 300

EXIT Loft 500

EXIT Loft 700

 1180 
 1349 

 1170 

 1489 

 1
58

9 
NOT RELEASED

FOR QUOTATION ONLY

WEIGHT: 

A3

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:20

DWG NO.

TITLE:

REVISION:

MATERIAL:

FINISH:

DRAWN

CHK'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

2023/11/27

1500

UNTIL

TOLERANCE

ABOVE

150 ->

STANDARD TOLERACES BY NOMINAL DIMENSIONS

DTG is the owner of this document and of all the rights 
(including copyrights and intellectual property rights) 
regarding this document. This document or any part of 
this document may not be used, communicated, 
published, nor made known to third parties without 
the prior written consent of DTG.
 

DUTCH TOYS GROUP

EDISONSTRAAT 83
NL 7006 RB DOETINCHEM
WWW.EXITTOYS.NL
+31(0)314 323 005

UNLESS OTHERWISE 
SPECIFIED:

BREAK AND 
DEBURR SHARP 
EDGES

DIMENSIONS IN: mm

2023/11/27

ARTICLE NUMBER:

PROJECT OR PRODUCTG GROUP:

REMARK:

65kg

 1180 

 1349 

 2680 

 1700 

 1859 

 2
14

4 

 5
55

 

NOT RELEASED

FOR QUOTATION ONLY

WEIGHT: 

A3

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:50

DWG NO.

TITLE:

REVISION:

MATERIAL:

FINISH:

DRAWN

CHK'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

2023/11/27

1500

UNTIL

TOLERANCE

ABOVE

150 ->

STANDARD TOLERACES BY NOMINAL DIMENSIONS

DTG is the owner of this document and of all the rights 
(including copyrights and intellectual property rights) 
regarding this document. This document or any part of 
this document may not be used, communicated, 
published, nor made known to third parties without 
the prior written consent of DTG.
 

DUTCH TOYS GROUP

EDISONSTRAAT 83
NL 7006 RB DOETINCHEM
WWW.EXITTOYS.NL
+31(0)314 323 005

UNLESS OTHERWISE 
SPECIFIED:

BREAK AND 
DEBURR SHARP 
EDGES

DIMENSIONS IN: mm

2023/11/27

219.882

ARTICLE NUMBER:

PROJECT OR PRODUCTG GROUP:

REMARK:

121kg

 1180 

 1349 

 3283 

 1700 

 1859 

 2
52

9 

 9
40

 

NOT RELEASED

FOR QUOTATION ONLY

WEIGHT: 

A3

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:50

DWG NO.

TITLE:

REVISION:

MATERIAL:

FINISH:

DRAWN

CHK'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

2023/11/27

1500

UNTIL

TOLERANCE

ABOVE

150 ->

STANDARD TOLERACES BY NOMINAL DIMENSIONS

DTG is the owner of this document and of all the rights 
(including copyrights and intellectual property rights) 
regarding this document. This document or any part of 
this document may not be used, communicated, 
published, nor made known to third parties without 
the prior written consent of DTG.
 

DUTCH TOYS GROUP

EDISONSTRAAT 83
NL 7006 RB DOETINCHEM
WWW.EXITTOYS.NL
+31(0)314 323 005

UNLESS OTHERWISE 
SPECIFIED:

BREAK AND 
DEBURR SHARP 
EDGES

DIMENSIONS IN: mm

2023/11/27

273.956

ARTICLE NUMBER:

PROJECT OR PRODUCTG GROUP:

REMARK:

139kg

 1180 

 1349.3 

 3904 

 1700 

 1859 

 2
68

9 

 1
10

0 

NOT RELEASED

FOR QUOTATION ONLY

WEIGHT: 

A3

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:50

DWG NO.

TITLE:

REVISION:

MATERIAL:

FINISH:

DRAWN

CHK'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

2023/11/27

1500

UNTIL

TOLERANCE

ABOVE

150 ->

STANDARD TOLERACES BY NOMINAL DIMENSIONS

DTG is the owner of this document and of all the rights 
(including copyrights and intellectual property rights) 
regarding this document. This document or any part of 
this document may not be used, communicated, 
published, nor made known to third parties without 
the prior written consent of DTG.
 

DUTCH TOYS GROUP

EDISONSTRAAT 83
NL 7006 RB DOETINCHEM
WWW.EXITTOYS.NL
+31(0)314 323 005

UNLESS OTHERWISE 
SPECIFIED:

BREAK AND 
DEBURR SHARP 
EDGES

DIMENSIONS IN: mm

2023/11/27

279.499

ARTICLE NUMBER:

PROJECT OR PRODUCTG GROUP:

REMARK:

156kg



          

2MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

EXIT LOFT 100

68.07.03.95 2X

8

EXIT Loft / Side 68.05.15.00/68.05.16.00/68.05.17.00/68.05.18.00/68.05.19.00 Box 2

11109

68.07.13.01 2X 50.99.90.24 1X 50.99.90.25 2X

EXIT Loft 100 / Roof (Grey) 68.01.20.01 Box 3

EXIT Loft / Front & Back 68.05.10.00/68.05.11.00/68.05.12.00/68.05.13.00/68.05.14.00 Box 1

68.07.03.94 1X

21 3 4

5 6 7

68.07.33.03 1X 68.07.10.01 10X 68.07.10.04 5X

50.99.90.20 1X

Ø3.5x40 10X Ø5x50 12X Ø4x50 8X

*
Tool 1X

*

*

* XX.XX.XX.XX

XXXXXXXXXxxx

*

EXIT LOFT 100

68.07.03.95 2X

8

EXIT Loft / Side 68.05.15.00/68.05.16.00/68.05.17.00/68.05.18.00/68.05.19.00 Box 2

11109

68.07.13.01 2X 50.99.90.24 1X 50.99.90.25 2X

EXIT Loft 100 / Roof (Grey) 68.01.20.01 Box 3

EXIT Loft / Front & Back 68.05.10.00/68.05.11.00/68.05.12.00/68.05.13.00/68.05.14.00 Box 1

68.07.03.94 1X

21 3 4

5 6 7

68.07.33.03 1X 68.07.10.01 10X 68.07.10.04 5X

50.99.90.20 1X

Ø3.5x40 10X Ø5x50 12X Ø4x50 8X

*
Tool 1X

*

*

* XX.XX.XX.XX

XXXXXXXXXxxx

*



          

3MPH-A007-V01

12X
Ø5x50

8X
Ø4x50

2X

8

2

8

1

6

9

7



          

4MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

10XØ
3.

5x
40

2X

10

11

5

√
Loft100

10X 3

5X 4



          

5MPH-A007-V01

EXIT LOFT 300

68.07.03.04 1X

109 11 12

68.07.03.05 1X 50.99.90.23 1X 50.99.90.25 2X

EXIT Loft 300/500 / Roof (Grey) 68.05.20.01 Box 3

8

EXIT Loft / Side 68.05.15.00/68.05.16.00/68.05.17.00/68.05.18.00/68.05.19.00 Box 2

68.07.03.95 2X

68.07.03.94 1X

21 3 4

5 6 7

68.07.33.03 1X 68.07.10.01 10X 68.07.10.04 5X

50.99.90.20 1X

EXIT Loft / Front & Back 68.05.10.00/68.05.11.00/68.05.12.00/68.05.13.00/68.05.14.00 Box 1

Ø3.5x40 10X Ø5x50 12X Ø4x50 8X

*
Tool 1X

*

*

*

EXIT LOFT 300

68.07.03.04 1X

109 11 12

68.07.03.05 1X 50.99.90.23 1X 50.99.90.25 2X

EXIT Loft 300/500 / Roof (Grey) 68.05.20.01 Box 3

8

EXIT Loft / Side 68.05.15.00/68.05.16.00/68.05.17.00/68.05.18.00/68.05.19.00 Box 2

68.07.03.95 2X

68.07.03.94 1X

21 3 4

5 6 7

68.07.33.03 1X 68.07.10.01 10X 68.07.10.04 5X

50.99.90.20 1X

EXIT Loft / Front & Back 68.05.10.00/68.05.11.00/68.05.12.00/68.05.13.00/68.05.14.00 Box 1

Ø3.5x40 10X Ø5x50 12X Ø4x50 8X

*
Tool 1X

*

*

*



          

6MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

31

EXIT Loft 300/350 slide 68.20.10.00 Box 6

68.20.10.00 1X

68.07.13.14 1X

1413 15 16

7 17

68.07.13.10 1X 68.07.13.11 2X 68.07.13.12 2X

50.99.92.60 1X

EXIT Loft / Barrier+Floor 68.05.60.00 Box 4

Ø4x50 2X Ø5x80 6X

6 30

68.07.10.01 8X

1918 20 21

68.07.13.02 4X 68.07.13.16 1X 68.07.13.17 1X

50.99.92.30 1X

EXIT Loft 300/Frame+stairs 68.03.70.00 Box 5

Ø5x50 16X Ø4x40 2X

68.07.13.18 1X

2322 24 25

68.07.13.20 1X 68.07.13.15 1X 68.07.13.19 1X

68.07.13.04 1X

2726 28 29

68.07.13.05 1X 68.07.10.07 1X 50.99.90.44 3X

Ø4x50 22X Ø5x80 16X

7 17

EXIT LOFT 300

*

*

* XX.XX.XX.XX

XXXXXXXXXxxx



          

7MPH-A007-V01

4X

08x5
Ø

2X

Ø5x80

4X

21

20

19

17

17

25



          

8MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

4X

08x5
Ø

2X

08x5
Ø

22

17

17

23

24



          

9MPH-A007-V01

16X Ø5x50

Ø5x50

12X

8X

2X

6
18

2

8

6

1



          

10MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

8X
Ø4x50

Ø3.5x40

10X

2X

10

9

7

12

11

5



          

11MPH-A007-V01

10X 3

5X 4



          

12MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

Ø5x80

2X

Ø
4x

50 2X

2X 15

14

16

16

7

17



          

13MPH-A007-V01

Ø5x804X

Ø
4x

50

8X

13

17

7



          

14MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

Ø4x50

12X

Ø5x80

4X

26

27
29

29

29
7

17



          

15MPH-A007-V01

Ø4x40

  2X

2X

Ø
4x

50

28

30

7

31

√
Loft300



          

16MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

EXIT LOFT 500

8

EXIT Loft / Side 68.05.15.00/68.05.16.00/68.05.17.00/68.05.18.00/68.05.19.00 Box 2

68.07.03.95 2X

68.07.03.94 1X

21 3 4

5 6 7

68.07.33.03 1X 68.07.10.01 10X 68.07.10.04 5X

50.99.90.20 1X

EXIT Loft / Front & Back 68.05.10.00/68.05.11.00/68.05.12.00/68.05.13.00/68.05.14.00 Box 1

Ø3.5x40 10X Ø5x50 12X Ø4x50 8X

*
Tool 1X

*

*



          

17MPH-A007-V01

6

68.07.15.08 2X

1918 20 21

68.07.15.09 2X 68.07.15.05 2X 68.07.15.06 2X

50.99.92.80 1X

EXIT Loft / Crooky Sandbox 68.05.80.00 Box 5

Ø5x50 36X

68.07.15.07 4X

22

68.07.03.04 1X

109 11 12

68.07.03.05 1X 50.99.90.23 1X 50.99.90.25 2X

EXIT Loft 300/500 / Roof (Grey) 68.05.20.01 Box 3

68.07.13.14 1X

13 15 16

7 17

68.07.13.10 1X 68.07.13.11 2X 68.07.13.12 2X

50.99.92.60 1X

EXIT Loft / Barrier+Floor 68.05.60.00 Box 4

Ø4x50 2X Ø5x80 6X

14

EXIT LOFT 500

*

*

*



          

18MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

35 36

68.07.10.08 8X

2423 25 26

68.07.15.01 4X 68.07.13.16 1X 68.07.13.17 1X

50.99.92.50 1X

EXIT Loft 500 / Frame + Stairs 68.05.70.00 Box 6

68.07.10.07 1X Ø4x40 4X

68.07.13.18 1X

2827 29 30

68.07.13.20 1X 68.07.13.19 1X 68.07.13.15 1X

68.07.15.03 1X

3231 33 34

68.07.15.04 1X 50.99.90.446X 68.07.15.02 1X

Ø4x50 50X Ø5x80 32X

7 17

EXIT LOFT 500

37

EXIT Loft 500/550 slide 68.20.22.00 Box 7

68.20.22.00 1X

* XX.XX.XX.XX

XXXXXXXXXxxx

*



          

19MPH-A007-V01

4X

08x5
Ø

2X

Ø5x80

4X

26

25

24

17

29

17



          

20MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

4X

08x5
Ø

2X

08x5
Ø

27

30

17

17

28



          

21MPH-A007-V01

Ø5x50

16X

2X

2X 20

21

6



          

22MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

Ø5x50

4X

Ø5x50

16X

2X

2X

4X

18

6
19

22

6



          

23MPH-A007-V01

Ø5x50

12X

Ø4x50

16X

Ø5x80

16X
8X

2X

23
17

7

2
8

1

6



          

24MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

Ø3.5x40

10X

8X
Ø4x50

2X

7

10

9

11

12

5



          

25MPH-A007-V01

10X 3

5X 4



          

26MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

Ø
4x

50 2X

Ø5x80

2X

2X 15

14

1616

7

17



          

27MPH-A007-V01

05x4
Ø

8X

Ø5x80

4X

13

17

7



          

28MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

Ø4x50

24X

2X

Ø
3.

5x
40

34

33

5

32

31

33

34

7

5X 33



          

29MPH-A007-V01

Ø4x40

2X

Ø5x80

4X

17

35

36



          

30MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

2X

Ø
4x

50

7

37

√
Loft500



          

31MPH-A007-V01

EXIT LOFT 700

8

EXIT Loft / Side 68.05.15.00/68.05.16.00/68.05.17.00/68.05.18.00/68.05.19.00 Box 2

68.07.03.95 2X

68.07.03.94 1X

21 3 4

5 6 7

68.07.33.03 1X 68.07.10.01 10X 68.07.10.04 5X

50.99.90.20 1X

EXIT Loft / Front & Back 68.05.10.00/68.05.11.00/68.05.12.00/68.05.13.00/68.05.14.00 Box 1

Ø3.5x40 10X Ø5x50 12X Ø4x50 8X

*
Tool 1X

*

*



          

32MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

EXIT LOFT 700

6

68.07.15.08 2X

1918 20 21

68.07.15.09 2X 68.07.15.05 2X 68.07.15.06 2X

50.99.92.80 1X

EXIT Loft / Crooky Sandbox 68.05.80.00 Box 5

Ø5x50 36X

68.07.15.07 4X

22

68.07.03.04 1X

109 11 12

68.07.03.05 1X 50.99.90.23 1X 50.99.90.25 2X

EXIT Loft 300/500 / Roof (Grey) 68.05.20.01 Box 3

68.07.13.14 1X

13 15 16

7 17

68.07.13.10 1X 68.07.13.11 2X 68.07.13.12 2X

50.99.92.60 1X

EXIT Loft / Barrier+Floor 68.05.60.00 Box 4

Ø4x50 2X Ø5x80 6X

14

*

*

*



          

33MPH-A007-V01

EXIT LOFT 700

37

EXIT Loft 700/750 slide 68.20.30.00 Box 7

35

68.07.10.09 8X

2423 25 26

68.07.17.01 4X 68.07.13.16 1X 68.07.13.17 1X

50.99.92.70 1X

EXIT Loft 700 / Frame + stairs 68.07.70.00 Box 6

68.07.10.07 1X

68.07.13.18 1X

2827 29 30

68.07.13.20 1X 68.07.13.19 1X 68.07.13.15 1X

68.07.17.02 1X

3231 33 34

68.07.17.03 1X 50.99.90.447X 68.07.15.02 2X

36

Ø4x40 6X Ø4x50 38X Ø5x80 16X

7 176

Ø5x50 44X

68.20.30.00 1X

* XX.XX.XX.XX

XXXXXXXXXxxx

*



          

34MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

4X

08x5
Ø

2X

Ø5x80

4X 24

25

26

17

17

29



          

35MPH-A007-V01

4X

08x5
Ø

2X

08x5
Ø

27

30

17

17

28



          

36MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

Ø5x50

16X

2X

2X

21

20

6



          

37MPH-A007-V01

Ø5x50

4X

Ø5x50

16X

4X

2X

2X 19

18

6

22
6



          

38MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

Ø5x50

12X

16X 
Ø5x50

8X

2X

23

6

2
8

1

6



          

39MPH-A007-V01

Ø3.5x40

10X

8X
Ø4x50

2X

10

9

7

11

12

5



          

40MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

10X 3

5X 4



          

41MPH-A007-V01

2X 
Ø5x80

Ø
4x

50 2X

2X 15

14

1616

17



          

42MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

8X 

Ø
4x

50

4X 
Ø5x80

13

17

7



          

43MPH-A007-V01

Ø4x50

28X

2X

2X

2X

Ø
3.

5x
40

2X

34

33

5

32

31

33

34

7

5X 33



          

44MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700

4X 
Ø5x80

2X 

Ø4x40

17

36

35



          

45MPH-A007-V01

2X

Ø
4x

50

7

37

√
Loft700



          

46MPH-A007-V01

Playhouse
        EXIT Loft 100/300/500/700




